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California Lien Agents Association

P.O. Box 1637

Benicia, CA 94510-4637

(707) 642-3630

claa.agents@gmail.com

Members

WESTERN AUTO CLEARANCE
CALIFORNIA LIEN CONSULTANTS
CLEAR CHOICE LIEN SERVICE INC
TOW LOG

DENCO LIEN SALES INC

PATS LIEN SERVICE

RITTER LIEN SALES INC

MIDDLEMAN LIENS INC

LAZARRA ENTERPRISES
INTERSTATE LIEN SALE SERVICE INC
STEPHANIES AUTO CLEARANCE SERVICE
SPEEDY LIEN

DAVID T BOWLES LIEN SALES

FIVE STAR REGISTRATION

LIEN MACHINE INC

MOS AUTOMOTIVE REGISTRATION SERVICES
LIENWORKS INC

LEWIS LIEN SALES

LIEN ON US

GRANT LIEN SALES

| LIEN

VEHICLE REGISTRATION
CALIFORNIA LIEN SALES
AMERILIENS

ASAP LIEN SALES

Associates — provide lien sale processing software

DATOW SOFTWARE

RANSOFT INFORMATION SERVICES
EZ SOFTWARE

RUCARA INC

Associates — represent parties involved with lien sale lawsuits & issues

949-361-1999
909-467-0223
619-583-2123
707-642-3630
626-852-1244
925-455-0932
310-391-4525
650-557-0500
714-715-7951
949-361-3009
925-625-1386
530-682-0757
951-830-6055
661-255-0264
559-298-6680
760-446-1927
951-443-7444
310-417-4154
559-673-9062
562-865-8394
530-677-9364
310-345-7804
909-747-2818
562-330-1222
510-799-2667

562-377-5814
515-710-3400
800-368-4968
925-895-7704

BRADLEY K. BOULDEN, ATTORNEY AT LAW
LAW OFFICES OF STUCKER & ASSOCIATES

559-425-6330
661-255-0707

Associate — provides vehicle record services

RECORDS RESEARCH INC 800-952-5766

California Lien Agents Association is an unincorporated 501(c)(6) association of California DMV registration service agents and associates working together for the
betterment and increased understanding of the lien sale process by and between the California DMV, the vehicle towing, repair and storage industries, the boating
industry, and the motoring/boating public.
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