



**California Lien Agents Association**  
**P.O. Box 1637**  
**Benicia, CA 94510-4637**  
**(707) 642-3630**  
**claa.agents@gmail.com**

## **Members**

WESTERN AUTO CLEARANCE	949-361-1999
CALIFORNIA LIEN CONSULTANTS	909-467-0223
CLEAR CHOICE LIEN SERVICE INC	619-583-2123
TOW LOG	707-642-3630
DENCO LIEN SALES INC	626-852-1244
PATS LIEN SERVICE	925-455-0932
RITTER LIEN SALES INC	310-391-4525
MIDDLEMAN LIENS INC	650-557-0500
LAZARRA ENTERPRISES	714-715-7951
INTERSTATE LIEN SALE SERVICE INC	949-361-3009
STEPHANIES AUTO CLEARANCE SERVICE	925-625-1386
SPEEDY LIEN	530-682-0757
DAVID T BOWLES LIEN SALES	951-830-6055
FIVE STAR REGISTRATION	661-255-0264
LIEN MACHINE INC	559-298-6680
MOS AUTOMOTIVE REGISTRATION SERVICES	760-446-1927
LIENWORKS INC	951-443-7444
LEWIS LIEN SALES	310-417-4154
LIEN ON US	559-673-9062
GRANT LIEN SALES	562-865-8394
I LIEN	530-677-9364
VEHICLE REGISTRATION	310-345-7804
CALIFORNIA LIEN SALES	909-747-2818
AMERILIENS	562-330-1222
ASAP LIEN SALES	510-799-2667

## **Associates – provide lien sale processing software**

DATOW SOFTWARE	562-377-5814
RANSOFT INFORMATION SERVICES	515-710-3400
EZ SOFTWARE	800-368-4968
RUCARA INC	925-895-7704

## **Associates – represent parties involved with lien sale lawsuits & issues**

BRADLEY K. BOULDEN, ATTORNEY AT LAW	559-425-6330
LAW OFFICES OF STUCKER & ASSOCIATES	661-255-0707

## **Associate – provides vehicle record services**

RECORDS RESEARCH INC	800-952-5766
----------------------	--------------